MAWA EASTERN SHORE DISTRICT QUALIFIER
April 3, 2005
Tournament Results

DIVISION NAME HOMETOWN

Bantam

40 1% Isaiah Barnes Georgetown, DE

40 2" Robert Kaminski Ocean City, MD

44 N/A

48 1% William Ennis Laurel, DE

48 2" Kendrick Boyden Laurel, DE

52 N/A

56 1% Brady Shreeves Salisbury, MD

60 1% DiMarco Dorsey Seaford, DE

65 N/A

73 N/A

UNL N/A

Midget

50 1%  Nathan Rosenblatt Ocean City, MD

54 1% Nathan Crum Laurel, DE

54 2" Garrett Capone Salisbury, MD

58 1% John Papanicolas LaPlata, MD

62 1%  James Abraham Millsboro, DE

66 1% Fredy Stroker Virginia Beach, VA
2" Nick Bennett Seaford, DE

70 1%  Chase Harmon Salisbury, MD

70 2" Troy Grove Hebron, MD

75 N/A

80 1%  William James Salisbury, MD

85 N/A

93 N/A

105

N/A



UNL N/A

Junior
58 NI/A
62 1%
2nd
66 1t
70 1t
70 2M™
74 1%
78 1%
82 1%
g2 oM
g2 3¢
86 1%
g6 2
86  3d
86 4"
91 1
91 2
98 1%t
9g 2
105 1%
105 2™
105 3
115 1%
130 1%
UNL N/A
Intermediate
75  N/A
80 1%
go 2
85 1

Kaleb LeMaire
Michael Capone

Dylan Sobojinski

Collin Harrell
Nolan Zemanski

Robert Vigo
Patrick Davis
Peter Gaetano
Brenan McAllister
Matthew Shelar
Anthony Dickens
Dakota Harmon
Benjamin Culver
Jamsed Avrif

Shane Cockerille
Alex Rice

Kevin Marvel

Zachary Osterwalder

Bradley Mutchnik
Quincy Redmon
Tyler Carver
Scott Kephart

Reed Custer

Jerome Cannon
Tyler Holland

Codey Combs

Rehoboth Beach, DE

Salisbury, MD
Salisbury, MD

Arnold, MD
Annapolis, MD

Salisbury, MD
Bridgeville, DE
Salisbury, MD
Salisbury, MD
Smyrna, DE
Laurel, DE

Salisbury, MD
Trappe, MD

Salisbury, MD (not advancing)

Waldorf, MD
Pasadena, MD

Stevensville, MD
Tyaskin, MD

Owings Mills, MD
Delmar, MD
Camden, DE
Parsonsburg, MD

Salisbury, MD

Seaford, DE
Atlantic, VA

Milford, DE



gs 2
90 1t
90 2M
90 3¢
90 4"
95 1%
95 2
95  3rd
100 NJ/A
105 NJ/A
110 1st
110 2nd
115 1st
120 1st
128 1st
128 2"
136 1%
146 1%
146 2
146 3"
146 4"
160 1%
160 2™
UNL NJ/A
Advanced
93 1
93 2
100 1%
100 2™
105 1%
110 1%
110 2™
115 1%

Stephen Gaetano

Brandon Shultie
Ty Thumma
Dayne Melvin
Matthew Jennings

Stephen Seufert

Dillon Wien
Ryan Moreno

Jake Reid
Jose Flores

Charles Walls
John McMullen

William Martinez
Justin Wood

Drew Short
Tyler Grove
Jamaal Gould
Kyle Wagner
Justin Hudson

Alex Thomas
Daniel Miller

Danny Banks
James Swindell

Mike Magaha
Trevor Rickett

Mike Garofalo

Christopher Rodriguez

Craig Bailey

Joseph Gaetano

Salisbury, MD

Georgetown, DE

Carlisle, PA

Magnolia, DE

Ridgely, MD (not advancing)

Easton, MD
Delmar, MD
Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD
Delmar, DE

Littlestown, PA
Salisbury, MD

Seaford, DE
New Church, VA

Salisbury, MD

Hebron, MD
Salisbury, MD
Salisbury, MD

Berlin, MD (not advancing)

Seaford, DE
Berlin, MD

Ocean City, MD
Stevensville, MD

Seaford, DE
Berlin, MD

Bealton, VA

Salisbury, MD
Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD



120
120
120

125
125

130
130

135
135
135
135

140
140
140

145
145

152
152
152
152

160
160

189
215
215
215

UNL

m
=
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o
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0o 0o

117
117
117

125
125
125
125

Lester Andrews
Ryan Price
Brett Shockley

Luke Terrell
Tyler Allen

Skylar Snead

Joshua Garcia-Smith

Derek Romano
Vernon Zweifel

Brandon Bachman

Richard Lowe

Nicholas Gregoris
Taylor Swope
Joe Mayonado

Ryan Kinkade
Philip Wagner

Ronald Marvel
Joe Pete
Deandre Gordon
Beau Harrison

Ricky McAffee
Joshua Sturgill

Sean Clark

Darren Collins
Jonathan Byrd
Robert Snyder

Ricky Dorsey
Myron Thomas

Mike Shrom
Travis Stulz
Mark Ward

Adrian Deward
Desmond Brown
Charles Bagwell
Tony Warner

Salisbury, MD
Dover, DE
Laurel, DE

Salisbury, MD

Virginia Beach, VA (not advancing)

Berlin, MD
Battle Creek, Mi

Salisbury, MD
Berlin, MD

New Castle, DE
Battle Creek, Ml

Mebane, NC
Hebron, MD
Salisbury, MD

Stevensville, MD
Salisbury, MD

Stevensville, MD
Salisbury, MD
Bishopville, MD
Tilghman, MD

Berlin, MD
Locust Grove, VA

Stevensville, MD
Laurel, DE

Hebron, MD
New Church, VA

Salisbury, MD
Bridgeville, DE

Still Pond, M
Berlin, MD
New Church, VA

Bishopville, MD

Mardela Springs, MD

Battle Creek, Ml
Salisbury, MD

(not advancing)

(not advancing)

(not advancing)

(not advancing)



130
130
130

135
135

140
140
140
140

145

152
152
152
152

160
160

171
171
171

189
189
189
189

215

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL

Open
125

135
135
135
142

150
150

N/A

2nd

Travis Marth
Mohammed Ansari
Daniel Weaver

Jesse Carpenter
James Fisher

Latra Collick
Joe Evans
Carson Bozman
Chris Jones

Kyle Neaton

Ryan Bozman
Trevor Muhler
Demian Kendall
Gary Simpson

Nathan Bourne
Jacob Smith

Josh Whitelock
Dominque Wright
Ryan Parks

Luc Quell
Wayne Brown
Rickie Tapman
Kevin Vickers

Brendan Clark

Liam Knapp
Thomas Purnell
Ryan Hayward
Zachary Slagle

Leroy Hubbard
Kyle Labrecque
John Terrell

Jeff Linn
Joe Desrochers

Easton, MD
Delmar, MD
Oxford, MD

Ocean Pines, MD
St. Michael's, MD

Berlin, MD

Worton, MD

Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD (not advancing)

Easton, MD

Salisbury, MD
Stafford, VA

St. Michael’'s, MD
Port Tobacco, MD (not advancing)
Berlin, MD

Whaleyville, MD

Rhodesdale, MD
Salisbury, MD
Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD (not advancing)
Hebron, MD

Stevensville, MD

Battle Creek, Ml
Berlin, MD
Salisbury, MD

Salisbury, MD  (not advancing)

Felton, DE
Battle Creek, MI

Salisbury, MD (not advancing)

Greenville, PA
Nashville, Ml



158
158
158
167
167
167
177
190
215

UNL
UNL

1St
2I"Id

April 4, 2005

Chris Dunham
Nathan Stone
Ryan Deward

LaMitchell Primm

Mike Walton
Stanley Pete, Jr.

Matthew Kaufmann
Joe Oravsky

Michael Hartnett
Nick Hughes

Nashville, Ml
Salisbury, MD
Bishopville, MD

Salisbury, MD

Bishopville, MD (not advancing)
Fruitland, MD

Ocean City, MD
Hamilton, NJ

Clayton, DE
Seaford, DE



